
SUBORDINATE BODIES.

NEW BRUNSWICK.
New Brunswick Consistory, 32°, St. John.

Quarterly Meetings—4th Friday in January, April, July and October

Edwin James Everett, 32*, Gr.\ Sec '.

members:

33°
33°
33°
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Moore, Col. W. J. B. Macleod... 33 0
Foster, William D...........
Lawrence, Bela Reynolds
Thorne, William Henry..................33°
Smith, David G............... ” 0
Hatheway, Joseph Canby 
Stewart, David Smith ..
Ellis, John Valentine....
Everett, Edwin James. .
Crookshank, Robert William.... 32 0
Logan, William J............................ 32 0
Peters, Benjamin Lester............... 33 0
Willis, Edward................................ 3°°

W. J. Logan, 32®, Com.-in-Chief.

Robertson, Thomas Nisbet...........32 0
Wisdom, Freeman Wyng.............30 0
Godsoe, William Creighton.......... 30 0
Godsoe, Thomas Amos ............... 3° 0
Fleming, William............................3° 0
Clinch, Robert Thomson...............33°
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Marshall, Robert.................
Domvillt, James..................
Munro, David Ransom. .. 
Chisholm, Hugh Williams

.12
Chamberlain, Montague
Wetmore, Edwin J.........
Ellis, James F..................
Baker, Charles P...........
Masters, Charles.............
Jarvis, George Magnus.. 
McLaren, John Smith.. 
Boyne, Gustavus Gordon
McNichol, Andrew.........
Tufts, Frank....................
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Harington Chapter Rose Croix, 18“, St. John.

Quarterly Meetings—4th Friday in March, June, September and December. 

John Valentine Ellis, 33°, M.\ W.\ Sov.\ G. Gordon Boyne, 32°, Registrar.

MEMBERS :

33°Clinch, Robert Thomson.
Peters, B. Lester.............
Besant, Christopher.
Foster, William I)...........
Robinson, T. Barclay....
Mullin, John......................
Thorne, William Henry..
Hatheway, Joseph Canby 
Everett. Edwin James ...
Reed, Augustus William.
Jarvis, George Magnus...
Peters. Thomas William.
Allan, Walter Hookway............... 18 0
McLaren, John Smith...
Boyne, Gustavus Gordon..
Ewing, William Alexander 
Peters, Thomas Alfred.. ..
McNichol, Andrew.............
French, John...........  .........
Tufts, Frank..........................
Morrison, jr, John A...........
McKee, Samuel H. .........
Allan, William Charles...

Moore, Col. W. J. B. Macleod. .33°
Marshall, Robert....................
Ellis, John Valentine.............
Munro, David Ransom.........
Godsoe, Thomas Amos.........
Chamberlain, Montague....
Leonard, J. Henry.................
Clark, James Alfred...............
Domville, James......................
Willis, Edward.......................
Robertson, Thomas Nisbet.
Ellis, James F........................
Baker, Charles P....................
Vroom, William E.............
Godsoe, William Creighton. 
Crookshank, Robt. W.... .
Logan, William J.............
DeVeber, J. S. B...............
Wisdom, Freeman Wyng,
McNichol, jr., James........
Matthews, Samuel F....
Chesley, John Alexander 
Masters, Charles...............
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